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JEFF RUBY

"Great wine and great steak both need the same thing—craft, character, and a little attitude."

Bin

8118
8123
2034
2053
1857
8121
1221
1721
2141

Wine

Kloster Neustift Abbazia Di Novacella
Domaine Pierre Martin Vigneron De Chavignol
Marchesi Di Barolo

Castello Banfi Brunello di Montalcino

Chéteau Kirwan Grand Cru Classé 3éme Cru
Fredrick, Spring Valley Vineyard

Brandlin Estate

Don Melchor by Concha y Toro

Bodega Numanthia

BRITNEY RUBY MILLER

“I'm drawn to wines that surprise you. A little unexpected, but unforgettable once you've met them.”

612

8122
8111
8112
8113

8114
2147

8115
8116
8117

Bollinger 'Special Cuvée' Brut

Louis Jadot Fourchaume Premier Cru

M. Chapoutier La Bernardine

Pecchenino Barolo San Giuseppe
Chateau Lasségue Grand Cru

Roda | Reserva

Bodegas Muga 'Prado Enea’ Gran Reserva
Chateau Lagrange Grand Cru

Dunn Vineyards

Cune Imperial Reserva

BRANDON RUBY

“Each bottle here was picked to pair beattifully with the dishes | love most from our chefs.”

RUBY%%\MILY

WINE VAULT

Style/Type

Crisp German White
Sauvignon Blanc
Nebbiolo
Sangiovese

Red Bordeaux Blend

Red Washington Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Tempranillo

Champagne
Chardonnay

Red Rhéne Blend
Nebbiolo

Red Bordeaux Blend

Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Red Bordeaux Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon

Tempranillo

Sparkling Rosé
Italian Rosé
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Sangiovese
Nebbiolo

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Red California Blend

Vintage
2024
2022
2018
2020
2018
2019
2019
2021
2019

N/A

2023
2022
2020
2020

2019
2016

2020
2021
2019

2020
2023
2020
2021/22
2020
2019
2020
2021
2021
2022

Region

Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Sancetrre

Barolo, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Margaux, France

Walla Walla, Washington
Mount Veeder, California
Puente Alto, Chile

Toro, Spain

Ay, France

Chablis, France

Chéteauneuf-du-Pape, France

Barolo, Italy

St. Emilion, France
Rioja, Spain

Rioja, Spain
Saint-Julien, France
Napa Valley, California

Rioja, Spain

Canterbury, England
Tuscany, Italy

Rioja, Spain

Rioja, Spain

Ribera del Duero, Spain
Brunello di Montalcino, Italy
Barolo, Italy

Napa Valley, California
Sonoma/Napa, California

Napa Valley, California

Bottle
50

65
110
145
175
99
200
265
125

175
125
110

99
145

145
190

190
250
99

110
45
99
89

240

155
99

165

150

260

“Each of these bottles is a highlight from my cellar—memorable finds that remind me why I love collecting and why ‘just one glass’ never seems to be enough.”

8101 Simpsons Canterbury Sparkling Rosé

8102 La Spinetta Il Rosé di Casanova

8103  Marqués de Caceres Gaudium

2111 Bodegas Muga Reserva

2114 Flor de Pingus

2057 Il Poggione Brunello di Montalcino

2023  Domenico Clerico Barolo

1340  O'Shaughnessy Estate

1353 Pride Mountain Vineyards

8104 Krupp Brothers The Doctor
DILLON RUBY

8105 Louis Latour Meursault Blanc

8106 Domaine Chanson Beaune ler Cru 'Clos du Roi'

1934 E. Guigal, Saint-Joseph Vignes de I'Hospice

8107  Chdateau La Grave

8108 Clos Des Papes

8109  Chdateau Talbot Grand Cru

1875  Chdateau Pontet-Canet Grand Cru

8110 Chateau Pape Clément Grand Cru

2082 Guado Al Tasso by Antinori

1316 La Jota Vineyard

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Northern Rhéne Syrah
Red Bordeaux Blend
Red Rhéne Blend
Red Bordeaux Blend
Red Bordeaux Blend
Red Bordeaux Blend
Super Tuscan

Cabernet Sauvignon

2022
2022
2022
2018
2022
2020
2015
2021
2021
2021

Cobte de Beaune, France
Cobte de Beaune, France
Saint - Joseph, France

Pomerol, France

Chéteauneuf-du-Pape, France

Saint - Julien, France
Pauillac, France
Pessac-Léognan, France
Bolgheri, Italy

Howell Mountain, California

180
225
245
150
235
220
400
245
295
295



