



The RUBY FAMILY WINE VAULT

JEFF RUBY

"Great wine and great steak both need the same thing—craft, character, and a little attitude."

Bin	Wine	Style/Type	Vintage	Region	Bottle
8118	Kloster Neustift Abbazia Di Novacella	Crisp German White	2024	Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy	50
8123	Domaine Pierre Martin Vigneron De Chavignol	Sauvignon Blanc	2022	Sancerre	65
2034	Marchesi Di Barolo	Nebbiolo	2018	Barolo, Italy	110
2053	Castello Banfi Brunello di Montalcino	Sangiovese	2020	Tuscany, Italy	145
1857	Château Kirwan Grand Cru Classé 3ème Cru	Red Bordeaux Blend	2018	Margaux, France	175
8121	Fredrick, Spring Valley Vineyard	Red Washington Blend	2019	Walla Walla, Washington	99
1221	Brandlin Estate	Cabernet Sauvignon	2019	Mount Veeder, California	200
1721	Don Melchor by Concha y Toro	Cabernet Sauvignon	2021	Puente Alto, Chile	265
2141	Bodega Numanthia	Tempranillo	2019	Toro, Spain	125

BRITNEY RUBY MILLER

"I'm drawn to wines that surprise you. A little unexpected, but unforgettable once you've met them."

612	Bollinger 'Special Cuvée' Brut	Champagne	N/A	Aÿ, France	175
8122	Louis Jadot Fourchaume Premier Cru	Chardonnay	2023	Chablis, France	125
8111	M. Chapoutier La Bernardine	Red Rhône Blend	2022	Châteauneuf-du-Pape, France	110
8112	Pecchenino Barolo San Giuseppe	Nebbiolo	2020	Barolo, Italy	99
8113	Château Lasségue Grand Cru	Red Bordeaux Blend	2020	St. Émilion, France	145
8114	Roda I Reserva	Tempranillo	2019	Rioja, Spain	145
2147	Bodegas Muga 'Prado Enea' Gran Reserva	Tempranillo	2016	Rioja, Spain	190
8115	Château Lagrange Grand Cru	Red Bordeaux Blend	2020	Saint-Julien, France	190
8116	Dunn Vineyards	Cabernet Sauvignon	2021	Napa Valley, California	250
8117	Cune Imperial Reserva	Tempranillo	2019	Rioja, Spain	99

BRANDON RUBY

"Each bottle here was picked to pair beautifully with the dishes I love most from our chefs."

8101	Simpsons Canterbury Sparkling Rosé	Sparkling Rosé	2020	Canterbury, England	110
8102	La Spinetta Il Rosé di Casanova	Italian Rosé	2023	Tuscany, Italy	45
8103	Marqués de Cáceres Gaudium	Tempranillo	2020	Rioja, Spain	99
2111	Bodegas Muga Reserva	Tempranillo	2021/22	Rioja, Spain	89
2114	Flor de Pingus	Tempranillo	2020	Ribera del Duero, Spain	240
2057	Il Poggione Brunello di Montalcino	Sangiovese	2019	Brunello di Montalcino, Italy	155
2023	Domenico Clerico Barolo	Nebbiolo	2020	Barolo, Italy	99
1340	O'Shaughnessy Estate	Cabernet Sauvignon	2021	Napa Valley, California	165
1353	Pride Mountain Vineyards	Cabernet Sauvignon	2021	Sonoma/Napa, California	150
8104	Krupp Brothers The Doctor	Red California Blend	2022	Napa Valley, California	260

DILLON RUBY

"Each of these bottles is a highlight from my cellar—memorable finds that remind me why I love collecting and why 'just one glass' never seems to be enough."

8105	Louis Latour Meursault Blanc	Chardonnay	2022	Côte de Beaune, France	180
8106	Domaine Chanson Beaune 1er Cru 'Clos du Roi'	Pinot Noir	2022	Côte de Beaune, France	225
1934	E. Guigal, Saint-Joseph Vignes de l'Hospice	Northern Rhône Syrah	2022	Saint - Joseph, France	245
8107	Château La Grave	Red Bordeaux Blend	2018	Pomerol, France	150
8108	Clos Des Papes	Red Rhône Blend	2022	Châteauneuf-du-Pape, France	235
8109	Château Talbot Grand Cru	Red Bordeaux Blend	2020	Saint - Julien, France	220
1875	Château Pontet-Canet Grand Cru	Red Bordeaux Blend	2015	Pauillac, France	400
8110	Château Pape Clément Grand Cru	Red Bordeaux Blend	2021	Pessac-Léognan, France	245
2082	Guado Al Tasso by Antinori	Super Tuscan	2021	Bolgheri, Italy	295
1316	La Jota Vineyard	Cabernet Sauvignon	2021	Howell Mountain, California	295

